
Show #02152020 (Morgan Lybbert): Feb Stock Horse @ JPH (02/15/20-02/16/20)

101. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 903 Tread Litely Mike A Major 75.50 Jody Brooks

2 955 Chics In Tinseltown Alex Ross 75.01 Anita Wiescamp

3 925 Raised On It Mike A Major 75.00 Willow Brook Plantation

4 963 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May 74.50 PW May

5 943 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter 73.01 Jan & Jan Halter

6 956 SNS Nu Cash Alex Ross 73.00 Anita Wiescamp

7T 970 Electrically Coded T D Cravens 72.50 T D Cravens

7T 911 Boon Boom Pow Cyndi L Robbins 72.50 Cyndi Brown

9 969 Spooks Gotta Rosebud Amanda L Parks 70.00 Amanda L Parks

10 923 LK Mr Misunderstood Mike A Major 69.50 Rainy Walker

11 966 Light Em Up Jane Cyndi L Robbins 67.00 Cyndi L Robbins

12 926 Woodybefrosty Jared Lee 63.50 Rio Roca Land & Cattle

OP3+ 13 927 CD Metalic Lights Jared Lee 0.00 Rio Roca Land & Cattle

102. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 953 Show Biz Zack Berleen Edmonds Ross 75.00 Berleen Ross

2 963 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May 73.00 PW May

3 903 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 72.52 Jody Brooks

4 970 Electrically Coded T D Cravens 72.51 T D Cravens

5 943 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter 72.50 Jan & Jan Halter

6 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.50 Cindy Bowling

7 937 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy K Abernathy 70.01 Peggy Abernathy

8 969 Spooks Gotta Rosebud Amanda L Parks 70.00 Amanda L Parks

9 964 Mister Bates P W May 69.50 PW May

10 907 Miss Bandalero Jennifer Dees Tenney 65.50 Jennifer Dees Tenney

11 974 Spark N Diamonds Amber K Lee 64.50 Amber K Lee

12 909 Smart Flags Please Susanne Varner 62.00 Susanne Varner

13 929 Tigerboonsmal Loretta Y. Webster 61.50 Loretta Y. Webster

103. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 924 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 71.50 Mike Or Holly Major

2 968 Lil Magic Gun Kennedy Williams 70.50 Kennedy Williams

3 902 Chicks Dry Eclipse Makenna VanPelt 67.50 Makenna VanPelt

104. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 963 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May 69.00 PW May

105. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.00 Cindy Bowling

2 964 Mister Bates P W May 70.00 PW May

3 963 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May 69.50 PW May

4 909 Smart Flags Please Susanne Varner 68.50 Susanne Varner

5 907 Miss Bandalero Jennifer Dees Tenney 62.50 Jennifer Dees Tenney

OP1 6 974 Spark N Diamonds Amber K Lee 0.00 Amber K Lee



Show #02152020 (Morgan Lybbert): Feb Stock Horse @ JPH (02/15/20-02/16/20)

106. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 972 Whiz I Was An Oakie Josie Spratt 69.50 Josie Spratt

2 968 Lil Magic Gun Kennedy Williams 69.00 Kennedy Williams

3 973 Deuceys Sonita Josie Spratt 0.00 Stacey Bennett Spratt

107. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 943 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter 138.50 Jan & Jan Halter

2 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 138.00 Cindy Bowling

3 962 Rey Guns Trinket Jeannie Howard 130.50 Jeannie Howard

4 907 Miss Bandalero Jennifer Dees Tenney 127.50 Jennifer Dees Tenney

5 909 Smart Flags Please Susanne Varner 70.50 Susanne Varner

109. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 935 Xtra Smart Jazz Clay D West 65.00 Kevin Speer

2 931 Lil Blue Sonita Clay D West 60.01 Jolynne Sedach

3 928 Reymarkable Metal Jared Lee 60.00 Rio Roca Land & Cattle

4 939 Miss Herman Cat Laura Cazzola 0.00 Laura Cazzola

110. OkSHA JPOCUT: JPOCUT - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 935 Xtra Smart Jazz Clay D West 65.00 Kevin Speer$40.00

2 928 Reymarkable Metal Jared Lee 60.00 Rio Roca Land & Cattle

111. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 931 Lil Blue Sonita Jolynne Sedach 62.00 Jolynne Sedach

114. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 925 Raised On It Mike A Major 140.50 Willow Brook Plantation

2 923 LK Mr Misunderstood Mike A Major 132.50 Rainy Walker

3 971 Rush Hour Nic Lane Andrew Johnson 125.50 Andy Johnson

115. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 963 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May 135.00 PW May

2 964 Mister Bates P W May 129.00 PW May

3 903 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 128.00 Jody Brooks


